


EXCIPIENT
Sodium Stearyl Fumarate(SSF) 

 Cas No:4070-80-8

 Available Grades-USP/BP/EP/NF

 Sodium Stearyl Fumarate(SSF) is a water insoluble and slightly soluble 
in Methanol, Sodium Stearyl Fumarate is widely explored as excipients 
to improve drug stability,Faster dissolution rates and shor ter 
disintegration  times.

 Product Application:

  Tablet and capsule lubricant.

 Description

  Sodium Stearyl Fumarate is fine,white powder with agglomerates   

  of flate, circular-shpared particles.

 Advantages of Sodium Stearyl Fumarates over Magnesium Stearate 
lubricantes.

  Sodium Stearyl Fumarate is a more stable lubricant than magnesium 
stearate. Sodium Stearyl Fumarate has a lower tendency to undergo 
hydrolysis or oxidation, leading to improved stability of the final 
product.Preferred use of Sodium Stearyl Fumarate (SSF) over 
magnesium stearate.

 Properties of  Product

  Preferred Lubricant for high degree of API compatibility.

  Customer first choice to optimize critical formulation optioned by 
faster disintegration and dissolution without over-lubrication and 
over mixing.

  Specific stable lamellar structure gives superior lubricant efficacy 
over conventional lubricants.

  Improved drug stability and no adverse effect on bioavailability.

  High melting point.

  Anti adherent properties.

  Controlled partical size.

 Sodium Stearyl Fumarate(SSF) is Lubricant of  Future.
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API PRODUCT LIST

Adapalene   
Amiodarone Hydrochloride  
Glimepiride
Lornoxicam 
Oxcarbazepine 
Rosuvastatin Calcium 
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106685-40-9
19774-82-4
93479-97-1
70374-39-9
28721-07-5
147098-20-2

PRODUCT CAS NO.

UNDER DEVELOPMENT API PRODUCT LIST

Bilastine
Benzydamine Hydrochloride
Lercanidipine Hydrochloride  
Sevelamer Hydrochloride
Vildagliptin 
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................................

................................

................................

202189-78-4
132-69-4
100427-26-7
152751-57-0
274901-16-5

PRODUCT CAS NO.

API INTERMEDIATE PRODUCT LIST

3-(5-bromo-2- methoxyphenyl)tricycle 
[4.3.1.0] decane

104224-63-7

PRODUCT CAS NO.

Methyl 6-[3-(1-adamantyl)-4-
methoxyphenyl]-2-Naphthoate

2n Butyl Benzofuran

(2-Butylbenzofuran-3-yl)
(4-hydroxyphenyl)methanone

2-Butyl-3-(3,5-Diiodo-4-Hydroxy benzoyl) 
benzofuran

Adapalene

END USE

106685-41-0 Adapalene

4265-27-4
Amiodarone 

Hydrochloride

52490-15-0
Amiodarone 

Hydrochloride

1951-26-4
Amiodarone 

Hydrochloride

UNDER DEVELOPMENT API INTERMEDIATE PRODUCT LIST

10-Methoxy Iminostilbene

PRODUCT CAS NO.

Methyl 4-amino-2-methoxybenzoate

3-Amino-3-iminopropionic acid 
1-(diphenyl-Methyl)-3-Azetidinyl 
ester acetate

2-cynoethyl acetoacetate

4-cyno-2-methoxybenzaldehyde

END USE

4698-11-7

27492-84-8

170749-59-4

65193-87-5

21962-45-8

Oxcarbazepine

Levatinib

Azeladipine

Finerenone

Finerenone
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About Us

Vision

Mission

We are a leading pharmaceutical company committed to improve 
the lives of people around the world, with a focus on research and 
development, manufacturing, and distribution of high-quality 
pharmaceutical products. We are dedicated to meet the needs of world of 
healthcare.

Healthier and happier life..... forever.

Delivering the life-critical solutions with utmost standard and to live in heart 
of humanity.
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Actual Plant Pictures

            +91 9904988839 |+91 9904103367 |+91 9974151633
            +91 9974151633 

  hello@intechhealthcare.com
  intechhealthcare@gmail.com
  Website : www.intechhealthcare.com

PLANT :                Plot No. 38/5-2, Jhagadia GIDC, 
Jhagadia, Dist. Bharuch-393110, Gujarat, India


